Rang

Teilnehmer

Piller Teresa

Berger Maria

Berger Maria

Wagner Nina

Kleinschuster Beate

Hund

Pollux

Fay

FIBI

Bounty

Hugo

Osterturnier

Verein

OGV Wiener Neustadt

OGV Wiener Neustadt

OGV Wiener Neustadt

OGV VipDogs

SVO OG 39 Raabtal

LK2/M

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)
Jumping (Hauser Fritz)
A-Lauf (Hauser Fritz)

Jumping (Hauser Fritz)

dognhow

Rang Punkte

1

1

2

2

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

25

23

22

20

0

17

Gesamt

48

42

17



